Assets as at 31/03/2024

ltem

Entrance Gates

Kompan Play Equipment & Safety Surfaces
Benches x 7 @ £200
Temporary Fencing

Waste Bins x 3 @ £100
Football Goal

Notice Board

Goal Posts

Toddler Swings

Junior Swings

Goal Posts

Composite Green Bench
Composite Rainbow Bench

Value

£3,000.00
£8,200.00
£1,200.00
£100.00
£300.00
£92.00
£285.00

£6,654.00
£5,240.00
£1,100.00
£430.00
£430.00

50%
£1,500.00
£4,100.00

£600.00
£50.00
£150.00
£46.00
£142.50
£0.00
£3,327.00
£2,620.00
£550.00
£215.00
£215.00

£27,031.00 £13,515.50




