Assets as at 31/03/2024

ltem	Value	50%
Entrance Gates	£3,000.00	£1,500.00
Kompan Play Equipment & Safety Surfaces	£8,200.00	£4,100.00
Benches x 7 @ £200	£1,200.00	£600.00
Temporary Fencing	£100.00	£50.00
Waste Bins x 3 @ £100	£300.00	£150.00
Football Goal	£92.00	£46.00
Notice Board	£285.00	£142.50
Goal Posts		£0.00
Toddler Swings	£6,654.00	£3,327.00
Junior Swings	£5,240.00	£2,620.00
Goal Posts	£1,100.00	£550.00
Composite Green Bench	£430.00	£215.00
Composite Rainbow Bench	£430.00	£215.00
	£27,031.00	£13,515.50